
01/04/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/9/17, Monday, 8:00 a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/9/17, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group, Criminal Justice Commission 
Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N . Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/18/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee. CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

01/19/17, Thursday, 9:00a.m., Reentry Housing Subcommittee, The Lord's Place, 2808 
North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/20/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Salvation Army, 600 
Rosemary Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/23/17, Monday, 8:00 a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

01/25/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, West Palm Beach 

01/26/17, Thursday, 9 :30 a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

02/01/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

02/01/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sustainability Subcommittee. The Lord's Place, 
2808 North Australian A venue, West Palm Beach 

02/13/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

02/14/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p .m., Court Systems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

02/17/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Salvation Army, 600 
Rosemary A venue, West Palm Beach 

02/23/17, Thursday, 9:30 a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

02/27/17, Monday, 9:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, Annual Planning Meeting, 
Palm Beach County Convention Center, 650 Okeechobee Blvd., West Palm Beach 



03/01/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force. McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/9/17, Thursday, 9:00a.m., Reentry Housing Subcommittee, The Lord's Place, 2808 North 
Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/13/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, 
McEaddy Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/13/17, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group, Criminal Justice Commission 
Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/15/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee, CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

03/23/17, Thursday, 9:30a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council. Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

03/24/17, Friday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sex Offender Subcommittee. Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/27/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

03/30/17, Thursday, 12:00 p.m., Youth Reentry Subcommittee. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/05/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force. McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/05/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sustainability Subcommittee. The Lord' s Place, 
2808 North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/10/17, Monday, 8:00 a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/11/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p.m., Court Systems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/21117, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Salvation Army, 600 
Rosemary Avenue, West Palm Beach 

04/24/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, West Palm Beach 



04/26/17, Wednesdayt 12:00 p.m., Reentry Task Force, 12:00 p.m., McEaddy Conference 
Room, 12th Floor, West Palm Beach 

04/27117, Thursdayt 9:30a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council. Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lanet Palm Springs 

05/03/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force. McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

05/08/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

05/08/17, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group, Criminal Justice Commission 
Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

05/11/17, Thursday, 9:00a.m., Reentry Housing Subcommittee. The Lord's Place, 2808 
North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

05/17/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee. CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

05/19/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Salvation Army, 600 
Rosemary A venue, West Palm Beach 

05/22/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floort 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

05/17/17, Wednesdayt 11:30 p.m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 301 N. Olive Avenue, 12th Floor, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

05/25/17, Thursday, 9:30a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council. Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

06/07/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

06/12/17, Monday, 8:00 a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

06/13/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p.m., Court Svstems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

06/16/17 t Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Salvation Army, 600 
Rosemary Avenue, West Palm Beach 

06/22/17, Thursday, 9:30a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council. Palm Springs Village 
Hallt 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 



06/22/17, Thursday, 12:00 p.m., Youth Reentry Subcommittee. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

07/05/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

07/10/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee. McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

07/10/17, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group. Criminal Justice Commission 
Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

07/19117, Wednesday, 12:00 p .m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee, CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

07/21117, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Community Room, West 
Palm Beach Police Department, 600 Banyan Boulevard, West Palm Beach 

07/26/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Task Force, 12:00 p.m., McEaddy Conference 
Room, 12th Floor, West Palm Beach 

07/27/17, Thursday, 9:30am., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

08/02/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

08/02/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sustainabilitv Subcommittee, The Lord's Place, 
2808 North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

08/08/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p.m., Court Systems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

08/14/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee. McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

08/18/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Community Room, West 
Palm Beach Police Department, 600 Banyan Boulevard, West Palm Beach 

08/24/17, Thursday, 9:30 a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

08/24/17, Thursday, 12:00 p.m., Youth Reentry Subcommittee. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/06/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p .m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 



09/14/17, Thursday, 9:00 a.m., Reentry Housing Subcommittee. The Lord's Place, 2808 
North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/11/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/11/17, Monday, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group. Criminal Justice 
Commission Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/15/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Community Room, West 
Palm Beach Police Department, 600 Banyan Boulevard, West Palm Beach 

09/20/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentiy Employment Subcommittee, CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

09/22/17, Friday, 12:00 p.m., Reentiy Sex Offender Subcommittee, Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/25/17, Monday, 8:00 a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N . Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

09/28/17, Thursday, 9:30 a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

10/04/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

10/04/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentiy Sustainabilitv Subcommittee. The Lord's Place, 
2808 North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

10/10/17, Tuesday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

10/10/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p.m., Court Systems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

10/20/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement TaskForce, Community Room, West 
Palm Beach Police Department, 600 Banyan Boulevard, West Palm Beach 

10/23/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N . Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

10/25/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reently Task Force, 12:00 p.m., McEaddy Conference 
Room, 12th Floor, West Palm Beach 



10/26/17, Thursday, 9:30a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council. Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

11/01117, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force. McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

11/9/17, Thursday, 9:00a.m., Reentry Housing Subcommittee. The Lord's Place, 2808 North 
Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

11/13/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission Executive Committee, McEaddy 
Conference Room, 12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

11/13/17, Monday, 2:00p.m., Law Enforcement Work Group, Criminal Justice Commission 
Conference Room, lOth Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

11/15/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Employment Subcommittee, CareerSource Central 
Career Center, 3400 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach 

11/16/17, Thursday, 9:30 a.m., Law Enforcement Planning Council, Palm Springs Village 
Hall, 226 Cypress Lane, Palm Springs 

11/17/17, Friday, 10:00 a.m., Community Engagement Task Force, Community Room, West 
Palm Beach Police Department, 600 Banyan Boulevard, West Palm Beach 

11/27/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/06/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Corrections Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/06/17, Wednesday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sustainability Subcommittee, The Lord's Place, 
2808 North Australian Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/07/17, Thursday, 12:00 p.m., Youth Reentry Subcommittee. McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/12/17, Tuesday, 12:00 p.m., Court Systems Task Force, McEaddy Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/15/17, Friday, 12:00 p.m., Reentry Sex Offender Subcommittee, Conference Room, 12th 
Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 

12/18/17, Monday, 8:00a.m., Criminal Justice Commission, McEaddy Conference Room, 
12th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue, West Palm Beach 




